NATIONAL ASSESSMENT	·	. /	MALAU1913	pott		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre		ef i Jarrosj .	Date & Time Con	mleted .	Done	11.
Date In: 11/09/2015 12:3,4.	Jeb description		Date & Timo Con	Hittica	-	·
RET NUMBARA 1914 (90/6/20/7	SAS e-filling		1			
Veh No. SMM 18372	E-mail (Vidle an			_		
001 23/08/2019 08:10	I-Motor Claim	<b>Yorm</b>	4)			
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O	Within: OD 2hrs.	TP (brs)			:
OD - The Reputing Only	I-Photo Uploa	lcd				
AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Handto	Owner/Whan			Santal Vot 18 1
Profested Wicep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	other management was not been seen and the seen seen seen and the seen seen and the seen seen and the seen seen and the seen seen seen seen seen and the seen seen seen seen seen seen seen se	THE SECTION ASSESSMENT	Telt	Faxt		1
TP Particulars: Veh No: ///	NIOWN CHA	. INC	, )/Non-INC(	)		
Owner/Driver: (		,	Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Peri	iod: (	)	Cover Type: (		).	
Confirmed by : (		Dates,	Tlinai		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	lote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	1	
	Varranty: YES (	)/NO(	>			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000(	)	A PORT OF PURPOP	ander Train	1	<del>maire</del> z
Control Religious Services (Control Religion Control Reli		面的地位	并在30种地方2015%	11 × 2 × 3 × 3 × 3 × 3	191.00	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Con	lidential & St	rictly NO refer of r	epalrer.		
( ) 'Fotal Loss Case 1 to c-mall Insure				<del>,</del> ,		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/N	O( );T	owing Co: (	Summer of the	的特别对个现代	rice and
randula a de principal de la companya de la company		N. SAMPLE	a plus projucción	110/214	TAMBONS)	by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	ourtesy Car ( )			<u></u>	3311-1-13	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( .)				-,	
<ol> <li>Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost&gt;\$3</li> </ol>	000] ( )					
Injury :					Chicany.	
Duntanna ja Aguaha (2008)	Group resemble Anna	AT A STATE OF A STATE			POST IN	
A THE TOTAL STEED THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF THE	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	HAT SAND BOARS WOODS	M. C. Warner Co. S. D. Daniel and C.		(	
					-	
					-	
					N III	
)//	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	muses serve	WALLES OF THE STATE OF THE STAT		Stances:	(California)
1/0/907021		joyote Hjë			的面形	tadibin
		1) AR 1 Acalden	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100);	ING (210)		
	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.	3) TV : Towing )	740	\$40/\$43		
river/Owner:	[7]	4) PT : Follow-I	hrough Survey			200
ontact No:		The state of the s	Pronty Sarah (1011)	10 700 20013		9557777
Jitalot 1101		5) PT : Pollow-T	teinst ING Only twee	10 Jan 2000 }		
	• .	For plaiming 5 For plaiming 5 6) TR: Re-large	ellon +SMRT Survey	10 Jan 200)		
	•	5) FT; Pollow-T For plaimings 6) TR; Ra-larps 7) NI; Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi	ellon +SMRT Survey lonal Sorvices:-	10 Jan 2000) \$73 \$160		
urniiged Portion:		5) PT; Follow-T For stalmings 6) TR; Re-laips 7) N1; Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD: *N5; Courter	stanst INC Only to solon + SMRT Survey onal Services:- y Cos / Tpl Allowence	10 Jan 2000 } \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10	(N)	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		5) FT; Vollow-T For stalmings 6) TR; Ra-larps 7) NI; Idao DA 2) NTUC Additi OD! *NS; Courtes *NS; Uspair C	select INC Only to solon + SMRT Survey lonel Services:- y Cer / Tpt Allowence Describetion	10 Jan 2000) 373 375 3160 33 310 320		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		5) PT; Follow-T For stalmines 6) TR: Re-laips 7) N1: Idao DA a) NTUC Additi OD! *N5: Courtes *N6: Espeir C *N7: Fost Re *N0: DV / Cc TP (N11); T	select INC Only type solon + SMRT Survey conel Services:	10 Jan 2000) \$75 \$760 \$160 \$10 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$2		
arnaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		5) PT : Voltow-T For stalmings 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI : Ideo DA 2) NTUC Additi OD! *NS: Caurtor *NS: Caurtor *NS: Uspel: C *NS: Fost Re	select INC Only to solon + SMRT Survey lonal Services:-  y Cer / Tpt Allowence Co-ordination pair Inspection silect Excess Coordination P (Nan INC) exalest In- obile	10 Jan 2000) \$75 \$760 \$160 \$10 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$2		

(8

1

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

大大学的《大学节》是《AMPIDIAN LA STATE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/09/2019 12:54
Date Of Accident	23/08/2019 08:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CAIRNHILL CIRCLE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMM1837Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200710651D
Email Address	MARTIN.BOWEN@DYSON.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96273570
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96273570
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	X4 XDRIVE20I NAV
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	DRIVING TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999994188/100875301-00068
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	BOWEN MARTIN WILLIAM
Passport No/FIN	518215756
Date Of Birth	05/12/1968
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/05/1991
Driving Experience	28 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96273570
Fax Number	erte en manten en en en el de l'appropriet de la company de la company de la company de la company de la compa
Contact Number	OTHERS-96273570
EMail Address	MARTIN.BOWEN@DYSON.COM

Address

2 SCIENCE PARK DRIVE

#03-13/26

Postcode

118222

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

OTHER - HIRER

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

Was there any audio recorded?

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA BLUE

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (ii) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Paticyholder's Skenature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Defer to attachment

REFER TO THE ATT	ACH PAGE	
		200
		/
CLARATION ENTA	(epiter only many and the Esperiment Control of the	/
e distare no foregoing anticu	lars are true in every respect.	1 1 1018
ALMENUL S	Mr. L	11/09/2010
07097	1 M Jornes	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signifiture
cyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature	PRODUCTION CONTROL PERSONNEL CONTROL OF THE

At approximately 8:10am on Friday 23 August 2019 Heft my apartment building and drave on to Cairnhill Circle, a one-way street. As I drove around Cairnhill Circle I encountered two fire engines that were attending an incident and blocking the road. There were three vehicles in front of me. A person in an orange jacket was signalling to the vehicles we should turn around and ao back around Caimhill Circle in the wrong direction-presumably the fire engines were to be there far some time. Therefore, I put on my vehicle's hazard warning lights and along with the other three vehicles turned around to make our way back. As Cairnhill Circle is a one-way street, when we encountered traffic coming towards us, they were surprised as they would not expect vehicles to be coming that way. My car was the first car to travel back around Cairnhill Circle. One vehicle passed me in the opposite direction and then a blue Mazda approached leaving very little room to pass. I therefore slowed down to a stop next to the Mazda and then I dropped my window to tell the driver that the road was blocked and that was the reason why vehicles were caming back towards him. The driver of the vehicle acknowledged this information and we both made to pull away. I had just started to move and still had my window down. The driver of the blue car then said "you have hit my car". I expressed some surprise as I had not felt any contact with the vehicle. I asked the other driver to pull over to the side of the road. I went to the side of the road and examined my vehicle. It was unmarked - there were no scratches, dents or blue point from the other vehicle. I took a picture of my vehicle. The driver of the other vehicle turned around and came back towards me. He then pointed to a dent on the rear of his vehicle approximately. ane-third of the way around the rear right arch. He said that that was where contact was made. took a picture of his vehicle. We exchanged details and each promised to ensure that we notified our respective insurance companies. I am now doing that. I have no recollection of making contact with the other vehicle as we moved apart and I have no damage to my vehicle. I confirm that there was a dent on the other vehicle.

Signed

Name: Martin Bowen Date: 23 August 2019 an illestions

J D

Mar West how you

Cairbill Circle.

A-SMM 18372 B-Blue Muszel

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT IMPORTANT NOTICE 1. Complete and submit this form to the Authorised Reporting Centre ("ARC") for effling. 2. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. 3. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 4. Information provided must be at truthful and accurate as possible. Any witful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 5. The insurance and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is nit an admission of the policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 4. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffice Police Department for investigation. ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date and Time of Accident Date: 23 August 2019 Time: 8:10AM Exact Location of Accident 43 Cairnhill Circle DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE Vehicle Registration Number SMM1837Z INSURED / POLICYHOLDER (OWN VEHICLE) Name of Registered Owner (See Insurance Cert.) Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR) - FIN/Passport Number - Not Applicable VEHICLE PARTICULARS (OWN VEHICLE) Vehicle Make / Model Manufacturer: Model: Type of Vehicle 0 0 Salgon MPV CRV Van Lorry Bus O M/cycle Others Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of " DRIVING TO WORK Are you claiming under own insurance policy for repair to 0 Yes O No (If No, Pla select Third Party Reporting) INSURANCE COMPANY (OWN VEHICLE) Name of Insurance Company Type of Policy 0 Comprehensive 0 Third Party Fire & Theft O TP Only Fleet Policy Yes No Policy Number Motor Cl DRIVER Same as Insured above Name of Driver MARTIN BOWEN M Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR) N - FIN/Passport Number w 518215756 Date of Birth /mm 68 05 16 144 12 Driving Date Pass \* 23 05 /mm lyy Year of Driving Experience Year(s) Month(s) ١, Month(s) Occupation CHEIF LEGAL OFFICER 41 (X) O Outdoor Indoor Gender 4 0 Male Female Contact Number / Mobile Phone / Fax No. 96273570 10

4640200424603	*	2 SCIENCE PARK DRIVE, ASCENT TOWER B, #03-13/26							
Address of Driver		SINGAPORE SCIENCE PARK 1,S118222							
Email Address	拼	MARTIN.BOWEN@DYSON.COM							
Was Driver An Employee of the Insured's Company?		0	Yes	0	No				
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured									
Veixicle Registration Number of Driver's Own		0	Yes	0	No				
Vehicel Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable)									
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle (If applicable	)							11V 11S 22 11	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	_								
Tyre of Collision (Eg. Chain Collision, Head-On Collision, S Swipe, Front to Rear)	de V	FR	ONT TO	REA	R				
Weather Conditions	19	(8)	Clear	0	Raining	0	Others		
Road Surface	10	(3)	Dry	0	Wer	0	Others		
OTHER INFORMATION						310			
a. Was anybody injured in the accident?		0	Yes	0	No		-		
<ul> <li>b. Was any other vehicle or perperty damaged? (Including Witness)</li> </ul>	Š	0	Yes	0	No				
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION									
Was the Accident reported to the Police?	4	IO	Yes	(X)	No fif Yes	nlease	state which Police	e Station.)	
Police Station Name	-10		100	-	tro (n rusa	pressor	atoria o marri otto	T. N. STATE OF THE	
Police Station Address	-	-							
Police Station Contact		Tel No	10				Fax No.		
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?		0	Yes	0	No (II Yes,	against			
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE / PROPERTY 1	_					_			
Vehicle Registration Number	4	WIKKIONA COL							
Vehicle Malte/ Model/ Colour	-0	BLUK MAZOD							
Details of Properties		+	1	41 F	· vvi	11-1	/12		
Name of Driver		-		-					
Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR)							i		
-FIN/Passport Number	-					-			
Contact Number	_	-		_		_			
Vehicle Make/ Model/ Colour	-	1	-		-				
Address of Driver									
Name of Insurance Company									
No. of Passenger (Including Driver)									



DIVERSINE TEL 1653 D419-3000

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

DUTOR VEHICLES (THING PARTY MISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACTICHAPTER 189) BOTOR VEHICLES (THIND-PARTY MISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1980 RDAD TRANSFORT ACT, 1087 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIND-PARTY MISKS) RIALES, 1949 (MALAYSIA)

667 400

### COMPREHENSIVE COMMERCIAL MOTOR

CERTIFICATE NO. 999994188/100875301-00068

WINDSCREEN EXCES \$5,100,00 the pendas with effi-

SUM INSURED 3\$1.00 INSURING WITH COE/PARF YES

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

SMM1837Z

Goldbell Car Rental Pte Ltd

2) NAME OF INSURED

3.) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT 21 Jun 2019 OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

31 Mar 2020

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE \*

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enachment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

G) LIMITATION AS TO USE \*

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of insured

2) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired. The Policy does not cover 1) Use for racing, pace-making, raliability trial or speedtesting: 7) Use whilet drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mochanically propelled vehicle, 3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any to whom the Vehicle is hired, or 4) Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade. In the event of accident claim, the repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our AIG. Authorized Repairers or Esteen Performance Pie Ltd or Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pie Ltd or Mega City

LOSS OF USE NOT INCLUDED

\* NAMED DRIVER N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY DES BANK LTD

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

17 With horeby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vahicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Milleysia)

Issued in Singapore 16 Jul 2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD

Authorised Representative

ORIGINAL

SSCOTA